BATTERIE TEAO20

Batterie 6,5Ah / 12V
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Artikelnummer
Zollkode
GTIN-Kode
ETIM-P

Lange

Breite

Hohe

Gewicht

Batteriegrosse
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TEA020
85073080
6438045012308
EC000357

15T mm

65 mm

102 mm

2,5kg

6,5 Ah
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